IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. P201

FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER

219



FILED NO PAGE 433

1987 AUG -7 AH 9:59

MARY E. WELTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, 10193

				·	Fee \$5.00 Transfer \$5.00
		COURT OFF	TCER DE	ED	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
N THE MA	TTER OF		<u> </u>		
HE ESTAT	E OF				·
ARGARET	MAE ADDY, dec	ceased	<u> </u>		
now pending in	the Iowa District Cou	rt			PROBATE
in and for	MADISON		County	IOWA	No. 9152
Pursuant to Collars(s) and Convey to	o the authority and po other valuable consi Daryel Dunhar	ower vested in the under deration, the undersigned, Devices Schar	signed, and i ed, in the rep meland	in consideration presentative cap Deborah i	of the estate carried below, hereby countain Huffman
The West Southwest	Three-fourth Quarter (4)	of Section Th	he Sout	ve (35) i	rter (4) of the
The West Southwest Seventy-s except th This deed of the se Dennis D. James L. April 1,	Three-fourth Quarter (1) ix (76) Nort at part of s is given su ller's inter Dunham and Schamel and	s (W 3/4) of to of Section The heart of Section The heart aid real estated bject to and it est in one ceruman area of Denise D. Schalorded June 26.	he Sout irty-fi y-seven e used s inten tain re m, husb	hwest Quave (35) i (27) Wes as public ded as a al estate and and westand and	rter (%) of the n Township
The West Southwest Seventy-s except th This deed of the se Dennis D. James L. April 1, of the Ma	Three-fourth Quarter (%) ix (76) Nort at part of s is given su lier's inter Dunham and Schamel and 1980 and rec dison County	s (W 3/4) of to of Section The h, Range Twent aid real estated bject to and it est in one ceremangaret Dunha Denise D. Schalorded June 26, records.	he Sout irty-fi y-seven e used s inten tain re m, husb mel, hu 1980 i	hwest Quave (35) i (27) Wes as public ded as a al estate and and wsband and n Deed Re	rter (%) of the n Township t of the 5th P.M. road. complete assignment contract between ife, Seller, and
The West Southwest Seventy-s except th This deed of the se Dennis D. James L. April 1, of the Ma	Three-fourth Quarter (%) ix (76) Nort at part of s is given su lier's inter Dunham and Schamel and 1980 and rec dison County e or declara	s (W 3/4) of to of Section The h, Range Twent aid real estated bject to and it est in one ceremangaret Dunha Denise D. Schalorded June 26, records.	he Sout irty-fi y-seven e used s intentain rem, husb mel, hu 1980 i require	hwest Quave (35) i (27) Wes as public ded as a al estate and and wsband and n Deed Re	rter (1) of the n Township t of the 5th P.M. road. complete assignment contract between ife, Seller, and wife, Buyer, dated cords 114, Page 169 given pursuant to Wi
The West Southwest Seventy-s except th This deed of the se Dennis D. James L. April 1, of the Ma No revenu	Three-fourth Quarter (1) ix (76) Nort at part of s lis given su ller's inter Dunham and Schamel and 1980 and rec dison County e or declara Mae Addy and dphrases herein, inc	s (W 3/4) of to f Section The hot Section The hot Range Twent aid real estated bject to and it est in one ceres Margaret Dunhad Denise D. Schalorded June 26, records. tion of value Margaret Dunha	he Sout irty-fi y-seven e used s intentain rem, husb mel, hu 1980 i require am is or hereof shall	hwest Quave (35) i (27) Wes as public ded as a al estate and and wsband and n Deed Re	rter (1) of the n Township t of the 5th P.M. road. complete assignment contract between ife, Seller, and wife, Buyer, dated cords 114, Page 169 given pursuant to Wi
The West Southwest Seventy-s except th This deed of the se Dennis D. James L. April 1, of the Ma No revenu	Three-fourth Quarter (1) ix (76) Nort at part of s lis given su ller's inter Dunham and Schamel and 1980 and rec dison County e or declara Mae Addy and dphrases herein, inc	s (W 3/4) of to of Section The h, Range Twent aid real estated bject to and it est in one cereman argaret Dunha Denise D. Schaorded June 26, records. tion of value Margaret Dunha ding acknowledgment	he Sout irty-fi y-seven e used s intentain rem, husb mel, hu 1980 i require am is or hereof shall	hwest Quave (35) i (27) Wes as public ded as a al estate and and washand and n Deed Reduced and the beconstrued as	rter (1) of the n Township t of the 5th P.M. road. complete assignment contract between ife, Seller, and wife, Buyer, dated cords 114, Page 169 given pursuant to Wite same person.
The West Southwest Seventy-s except th This deed of the se Dennis D. James L. April 1, of the Ma No revenu	Three-fourth Quarter (%) ix (76) Nort at part of s is given su lier's inter Dunham and Schamel and 1980 and rec dison County e or declara Mae Addy and dphrases herein, inc line, feminine or neute	s (W 3/4) of to of Section The h, Range Twent aid real estated bject to and it est in one cereman argaret Dunha Denise D. Schaorded June 26, records. tion of value Margaret Dunha ding acknowledgment	he Sout irty-fi y-seven e used s inten tain re m, husb mel, hu 1980 i require am is or hereof, shall ne context. Dale As	hwest Quave (35) i (27) Wes as public ded as a al estate and and washand and n Deed Red d. Deed he and the beconstrued as	rter (1) of the n Township tof the 5th P.M. road. complete assignment contract between ife, Seller, and wife, Buyer, dated cords 114, Page 169 given pursuant to Wite same person. sin the singular or plural number,

STATE OF IOWA,	MADISON COUNTY, ss:
On this 29th day of	July , 19 87 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public
in and for the State of Iowa, personally ap	peared <u>Dale L. Addy, Executor</u>
,	
to me the we to be the identical person na	med in and who avecuted the foressine instrument, and acknowledged that much
to me lithwile, be the identical person na person, as such liduciary, executed the sa	med in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such ame as the voluntary act and deed of such person and of such fiduciary.
to me it is wife, be the identical person na person, as such liduciary, executed the sa	med in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such ame as the voluntary act and deed of such person and of such fiduciary.
to me little will to be the identical person na person, as such liduciary, executed the sa	med in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such ame as the voluntary act and deed of such person and of such fiduciary. Jo Ann Allen Notary Public

433